
Competition First NameLast Name Gender Age
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 114.61-123.4 lbs - 75-79 Armstead Ward M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Randy Dover M 62
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 60-64 ROB WALTERS M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 65-69 LARRY MCINTOSH M 66
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 165.21-181.8 lbs - 65-69 Bob Elrod M 67
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 70-74 Patrick Kelley M 72
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 75-79 Jerry Howell M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Robert Whittington M 64
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Frank Woods M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Terry McIntosh M 66
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 70-74 Kevin Luck M 71
Powerlifting - Mens - Squat - 242.41-275.4 lbs - 55-59 Delfon McSpadden Sr M 55

Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 123.41-132.2 lbs - 75-79 Armstead Ward M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Randy Dover M 62
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 60-64 ROB WALTERS M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 65-69 LARRY MCINTOSH M 66
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 165.21-181.8 lbs - 65-69 Bob Elrod M 67
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 165.21-181.8 lbs - 65-69 Charles Smith M 68
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 70-74 Patrick Kelley M 72
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 75-79 Jerry Howell M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Robert Whittington M 64
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Frank Woods M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Joseph Fisher M 65
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Terry McIntosh M 66
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 70-74 Kevin Luck M 71
Powerlifting - Mens - Bench Press - 242.41-275.4 lbs - 55-59 Delfon McSpadden Sr M 55

Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 114.61-123.4 lbs - 75-79 Armstead Ward M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 123.41-132.2 lbs - 75-79 Armstead Ward M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Randy Dover M 62
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 60-64 ROB WALTERS M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 148.81-165.2 lbs - 65-69 LARRY MCINTOSH M 66



Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 165.21-181.8 lbs - 65-69 Bob Elrod M 67
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 70-74 Patrick Kelley M 72
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 181.81-198.4 lbs - 75-79 Jerry Howell M 78
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Robert Whittington M 64
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Frank Woods M 60
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Joseph Fisher M 65
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Terry McIntosh M 66
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 70-74 Kevin Luck M 71
Powerlifting - Mens - Deadlift - 242.41-275.4 lbs - 55-59 Delfon McSpadden Sr M 55

Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 97 lbs and lower - 65-69 Hollie Umphrey F 68
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 97.01-105.8 lbs - 60-64 Leslie Grissim F 63
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 105.81-114.6 lbs - 60-64 Christine Brinkerhoff F 61
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 55-59 DeAnne Luck F 55
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Tammy Goolsby F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 65-69 Marla Short F 68
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Lisa Limper F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Teri Schnarr F 62
Powerlifting - Womens - Squat - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Cathy Morgan F 65

Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 97.01-105.8 lbs - 60-64 Leslie Grissim F 63
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 97.01-105.8 lbs - 65-69 Hollie Umphrey F 68
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 55-59 DeAnne Luck F 55
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Tammy Goolsby F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 65-69 Marla Short F 68
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Lisa Limper F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Teri Schnarr F 62
Powerlifting - Womens - Bench Press - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Cathy Morgan F 65

Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 97.01-105.8 lbs - 65-69 Hollie Umphrey F 68
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 105.81-114.6 lbs - 60-64 Leslie Grissim F 63
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 55-59 DeAnne Luck F 55
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 60-64 Tammy Goolsby F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 132.21-148.8 lbs - 65-69 Marla Short F 68



Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Lisa Limper F 60
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 60-64 Teri Schnarr F 62
Powerlifting - Womens - Deadlift - 198.41-220.4 lbs - 65-69 Cathy Morgan F 65


